Precise, compact, and robust – Safety light curtains from Panasonic
Safety Light Curtain
SF4D SERIES
SF4D SERIES02
Conventional model
28mm
30
m

Arm / Foot protection type
Min. object to be sensed ø45mm
(40mm beam pitch)
Blind zone-less mounting Intermediate supporting bracket
List of options for safety light curtain
Sold separately
SF4D SERIES10
Finger protection type (min. object to be sensed ø14mm, 10mm beam pitch)
Model No. Sensing range No. of beam channels Protective height Beam pitch
SF4D-F15
0 to 7m (short mode)
0 to 12m (long mode)
(selectable by DIP switch)
15 150mm
10mm
SF4D-F23 23 230mm
SF4D-F31 31 310mm
SF4D-F39 39 390mm
SF4D-F47 47 470mm
SF4D-F55 55 550mm
SF4D-F63 63 630mm
SF4D-F71 71 710mm
SF4D-F79 79 790mm
SF4D-F95 95 950mm
SF4D-F111 111 1110mm
SF4D-F127 127 1270mm
Hand protection type (min. object to be sensed ø25mm, 20mm beam pitch)
Model No. Sensing range No. of beam channels Protective height Beam pitch
SF4D-H8
0 to 9m (short mode)
0 to 15m (long mode)
(selectable by DIP switch)
8 150mm
20mm
SF4D-H12 12 230mm
SF4D-H16 16 310mm
SF4D-H20 20 390mm
SF4D-H24 24 470mm
SF4D-H28 28 550mm
SF4D-H32 32 630mm
SF4D-H36 36 710mm
SF4D-H40 40 790mm
SF4D-H48 48 950mm
SF4D-H56 56 1110mm
SF4D-H64 64 1270mm
SF4D-H72 72 1430mm
SF4D-H80 80 1590mm
SF4D-H88 88 1750mm
SF4D-H96 96 1910mm
SF4D SERIES 11
Arm / Foot protection type (min. object to be sensed ø45mm, 40mm beam pitch)
Model No. Sensing range No. of beam channels Protective height Beam pitch
SF4D-A4
0 to 9m (short mode)
0 to 15m (long mode)
(selectable by DIP switch)
4 150mm
40mm
SF4D-A6 6 230mm
SF4D-A8 8 310mm
SF4D-A10 10 390mm
SF4D-A12 12 470mm
SF4D-A14 14 550mm
SF4D-A16 16 630mm
SF4D-A18 18 710mm
SF4D-A20 20 790mm
SF4D-A24 24 950mm
SF4D-A28 28 1110mm
SF4D-A32 32 1270mm
SF4D-A36 36 1430mm
SF4D-A40 40 1590mm
SF4D-A44 44 1750mm
SF4D-A48 48 1910mm
Mounting brackets
The safety light curtain does not come with a mounting bracket. Please order it separately.
Mounting bracket type Model No. Required bolts Description
Beam adjustment mounting bracket